R. D. JUNIOR COLLEGE

A Centre of Excellence for Arts , Commerce & Science

LACHIT NAGAR, DIGBOI, DIST- TINSUKIA, ASSAM- 786171

Performance of students in the 2013 H.S. Final Examination

HIGHLICHTS OF 2013 RESULTS

ARTS :
Appeared | Pass | District Toppers | No.of letters | Star | First Division | P.C. of success
116 116 13 264 65 113 100%
COMMERCE :
Appeared | Pass | District Toppers | No.of letters | Star | First Division | P.C. of success
104 103 1 216 50 102 100%
SCIENCE :
Appeared | Pass | District Toppers | No.of letters | Star | First Division | P.C. of success
99 99 13 239 56 97 100%

INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS. 2013:

1. Mr.Mohit Agarwal(0930-30162) secured all Assam 10™ position in Commerce(87.20%).

2. Mr. Turnacharjya Gohain secured all Assam highest marks in Insurance subject(81%).

3.Toppers : Arts: Nandini Gogoi, Commerce: Mohit Agarwal, Science: Dipankar Phukon.

PAST ACHIEVEMENTS OF R.D. JUNIOR COLLEGE

: st nd rd

Stream Year SRt:;T( ?OS; STAR Letters I;iv ;iv giv Total %age
ARTS 2006 - 2 2 8 7 16 8 31 86%
ARTS 3 2 7 11 13 12 36 98%
COM 2007 - - 1 5 2 8 100%
ARTS 3 4 25 17 9 2 28 100%
COM 2008 1 - 7 11 14 4 29 100%
ARTS 7 11 50 42 15 4 61 100%
COM 2009 6 2 22 25 21 3 49 100%
ARTS - 10 21 107 67 6 1 74 100%
COM 2010 1 8 8 39 55 11 0 66 100%
ARTS 2011 12 75 329 101 01 0 102 100%
COM 13 58 279 101 01 0 102 100%
ARTS 2012 05 63 145 116 01 0 117 100%
COM 09 54 125 103 0 0 103 100%

Past Individual Achievements :

1)
2)
3)
4)

Sneha Gogoi got state highest marks in Alt. English in 2008.

Naina Kumari Sharma got state highest marks in Insurance in 2010.
Pratibha Ekka secured State 9" position (Commerce) in H.S. Final Exam in 2010.
Udeshna Handique got state highest marks in Sociology in 2011.

ADMISSION PROCESS GOING ON.LAST DATE OF FORM SUBMISSION IS 24.05.2013.
MERIT LIST SHALL BE DECLARED ON 26.05.2013 AT 10AM. ADMISSION DATE IS
27.05.2013 AT 10.00 AM




10.

ARTS TOPPERS

NANDINI GOGOI
PONCHI DEVI

ABIDA BEGUM
MIRANDA RAJKUMARI
ROMARIO GOGOI

JULI HANDIQUE
CHAYANIKA HAZARIKA

RANJANA BARUAH

BIDIKHA GOGOI
KALLOL HANDIQUE

SANTA DEVI LEKHARU

SIBANI BARUAH

NAYANMONI GOGOI

APARNA BHARADWAJ
RANJAN MORAN

87.80%

86.60%

86.20%

86.20%

86.20%

85.40%

84.40%

814.20%

834.00%
84.00%

83.80%

83.60%
83.60%

83.140%
83.140%

COMMERCE TOPPERS

MOHIT KUMAR AGARWAL

HEMANTA UPADHAYAYA

JOYDEEP GOHAIN

CHATRAPATI GOGOI

87.20%

86.00%

85.20%

835.00%



10.

10.

JAMROI RERA

BABURAM KARKI
RAKTIM KONWAR(1)

KUNAL NANDI

BIJIT BORGOHAIN
RAJESH CHETRY

9. SHABANA HUSSAIN

PHUKATO SEMA

84.10%

814.20%
814.20%

83.40%

83.00%
83.00%

82.60%

82.40%

SCIENCE TOPPERS

DIPANKAR PHUKON

DEVABRATA SHARMA

SUBHAM PAUL

ADARSH JAISWAL

DIPAK DAS

KRISHNA KANTA SAIKIA

NILUTPAL BORGOHAIN

RISHAB DEV

PAPU CHETIA

PRABUDH GOGOI

PURNIMA GOGOI

RAHUL DUTTA

RUPOM SONOWAL

91.00%

89.60%

89.00%

87.80%

87.40%

86.20%

85.20%

83.60%

82.10%

82.10%

82.10%

82.40%

82.20%



Performance of students in the 2013 H.S. Final Examination (Arts)

%Growth/ %Growth/
S.N | Name of the Student %HSLE | Board | %HSSLC | Degrowth | SN Name of the Student %HSLE Board | %HSSLC | Degrowth
1 Abhisekh Bora L=4 | 63.83 SEBA 81.80 +17.97 59 Miranda Rajkumari  L=5 81.00 CBSE 86.20 +05.20
2 Abida Begum L=5 | 81.00 SEBA 86.20 +5.20 60 Mistu Dey 46.17 SEBA 56.40 +10.23
3 Aditi Borgohain L=2 | 57.00 SEBA 72.40 +15.40 61 Moon Sonowal L=3 | 5417 SEBA 80.40 +26.23
4 Alaka Kumari L=2 | 4833 SEBA 65.80 +17.47 62 Madhushree Sarkar  L=3 47.33 SEBA 76.00 +28.67
5 Amar Jyoti Sonowal L=2 | 46,50 SEBA 76.00 +29.50 63 Mousumee Chiring  L=3 52.80 SEBA 75.00 +22.20
6 Anakshi Chakraborty ~ L=1 54.16 SEBA 65.80 +11.60 64 Mousumi Gogoi L=2 60.00 SEBA 78.60 +18.60
7 Ananya Swargiari L=2 | 5517 | SEBA 72.20 +17.03 65 | Nandini Gogoi L=5 | 6750 SEBA 87.80 +20.30
8 Anesha Buragohain L=2 | 65.50 SEBA 75.20 +9.70 66 Nandita Nath L=1 49.00 CBSE 68.80 +19.80
9 Angusmita Gogoi L=2 | 66.00 SEBA 74.60 +8.60 67 Nayan Moni Gogoi  L=4 | 60.16 SEBA 83.60 +23.44
10 | Aparna Bharadwaj L=4 | 78.16 SEBA 83.40 +5.24 68 Nazmin A. Begum  L=2 68.67 SEBA 77.80 +09.13
1 Archana Hazarika L=2 | 57.16 SEBA 77.20 +20.04 69 Neelmoni Sonowal ~ L=4 56.33 SEBA 78.80 +22.47
12 | Arun Gohain L=3 | 4750 SEBA 75.80 +28.30 70 Neesha Khati L=2 | 5383 SEBA 76.60 +22.77
13 | Arup Chetia L=2 | 46.00 SEBA 70.00 +24.00 71 Palakhi Kaushik L=3 | 56.83 SEBA 76.60 +19.77
14 | Banti Baruah L=2 | 6883 SEBA 71.60 +02.77 72 Pallab Borah 55.00 CBSE 7240 +17.40
15 | Barsha Hazarika L=2 | 56.16 SEBA 72.40 +16.24 73 Pinki Dutta L=1 50.83 SEBA 67.00 +16.17
16 | Beedya Banik L=2 | 65.00 CBSE 69.80 +04.80 74 Ponchi Devi L=4 79.16 SEBA 86.60 +07.44
17 | Bomali Borah L=2 | 7533 SEBA 75.80 +00.47 75 Poonam Gogoi L=3 54.00 SEBA 77.60 +23.60
18 | Bidikha Gogoi L=4 | 53.28 ICSE 84.00 +30.72 76 Parthana Patgiri L=4 | 50.00 ICSE 82.00 +32.00
19 | Boblina Barah 45.00 SEBA 62.00 +17.00 7 Priyanka Das L=2 53.16 SEBA 7240 +19.24
20 | Bina Chetry L=2 | 65.66 SEBA 76.60 +10.94 78 Priyanka Phukan L=3 52.50 SEBA 75.60 +23.10
21 Binita Das L=1 56.16 SEBA 66.40 +10.24 79 Priyanku Gogoi L=3 | 70.83 SEBA 76.00 +5.17
22 | Chayanika Hazarka  L=5 75.00 SEBA 84.20 +9.20 80 Punam Upadhyay 48.60 CBSE 67.40 +18.80
23 | Deepa Kurmi L=1 | 47.66 SEBA 65.80 +18.14 81 Purabi Das L=2 | 48.00 SEBA 72.20 +24.20
24 | Deepika Chetry L=1 | 5433 SEBA 65.40 +11.07 82 Rabi S. Sonowal L=2 | 51.16 SEBA 72.60 +21.44
25 | Deepsikha Mech L=2 | 7033 SEBA 77.80 +07.47 83 Ranjan Moran L=4 | 5333 SEBA 83.40 +30.07
26 | Deepsikha Saikia L=1 | 66.16 SEBA 73.20 +07.04 84 Ranjana Borua L=4 68.16 SEBA 84.20 +16.04
27 | Dhrubajyoyi Baruah L=1 | 54.66 SEBA 68.20 +13.54 85 Richa Chetry L=2 | 56.14 ICSE 79.40 +23.26
28 | Dimpi Dihingia L=2 | 58.16 SEBA 70.20 +12.04 86 Ritu Dhanuwar 3750 SEBA 57.00 +19.50
29 | Dimple Gogoi 49.83 SEBA 58.00 +08.17 87 Rituparna Buragohain L=1 56.70 ICSE 67.60 +10.90
30 | Dimpol Gogoi L=5 | 57.33 SEBA 83.00 +25.67 88 Romario Gogoi L=5 62.50 SEBA 86.20 +23.70
Kl Dhanyamoni Gohain ~ L=3 | 65.00 SEBA 82.20 +17.20 89 Rumi Dohutia 46.16 SEBA 64.20 18.40
32 | Dipankar Chetia L=1 | 56.83 SEBA 71.80 +14.97 90 Rupak Paul L=1 77.00 CBSE 74.60 -02.40
33 | Dipika Duarah L=1 | 53.16 SEBA 69.40 +16.24 AN Sahina Rahman L=3 | 5267 SEBA 76.80 +24.13
34 | Doli Saikia L=1 | 56.76 SEBA 75.40 +18.64 92 Sangeeta Handique L=3 | 63.66 SEBA 81.40 +17.74
35 | Dridiksha Hazarika L=1 60.50 SEBA 70.40 +09.90 93 Sangita Sonowal L=1 53.83 SEBA 69.20 +15.37
36 | Dristy Buragohain L=2 | 53.16 SEBA 76.00 +22.82 94 Sanjib Kumar Mohan L=2 | 57.33 SEBA 75.20 +17.87
37 | Gulokchina Borsaikia  L=1 | 54.67 SEBA 67.20 +12.53 95 Santa DeviLekharu  L=5 | 56.83 SEBA 83.80 +26.97
38 | Hradip Talukdar L=1 | 60.00 SEBA 75.00 +15.00 96 Santhiya Rava L=3 57.83 SEBA 78.60 +20.77
39 | Hridoy Baruah 52.83 SEBA 66.80 +13.97 97 Sashanka Bora L=2 58.16 SEBA 72.80 +14.64
40 | JahnabiDas L=2 | 57.83 SEBA 76.20 +18.37 98 Seng Pan Ningda  L=2 65.00 CBSE 74.60 +09.60
41 Jamini Saikia L=2 | 62.83 SEBA 78.60 +15.77 99 Sibani Baruah L=5 | 6183 SEBA 83.60 +21.77
42 | Jayashree Roy L=1 ] 47.33 SEBA 65.80 +18.47 100 | Siddhartha Saikia ~ L=2 51.50 SEBA 72.00 +20.50
43 | Jhankar Rajak L=3 | 67.00 CBSE 75.40 +08.40 101 | Sima Baruah L=2 | 50.83 SEBA 70.20 19.37
44 | JuliHandique L=4 | 8133 SEBA 85.40 +04.07 102 | Sivajyoti Hazarika ~ L=3 | 60.83 SEBA 80.00 +19.17
45 | Jupitora Baruah L=3 | 6550 SEBA 78.60 +13.10 103 | Stuti Papong L=2 | 50.10 SEBA 77.80 +27.70
46 | Juri Gogoi L=3 | 50.33 SEBA 72.40 +22.07 104 | Sonam Sonowal L=1 53.33 SEBA 71.20 +17.87
47 | Kallol Handique L=4 | 75.00 SEBA 84.00 +09.00 105 | Subhakar Gogoi L=2 45.66 SEBA 75.00 +29.34
48 | Keshab Dhanuwar L=2 | 60.00 SEBA 71.60 +11.60 106 | SukyanaBorgohain L=2 60.00 SEBA 77.60 +17.60
49 | Kiranjyoti Moran L=3 | 54.83 SEBA 76.40 +21.57 107 | SumiDas L=1 49.71 ICSE 73.00 +23.29
50 | Kongkona Borboruah  L=3 | 60.00 SEBA 80.00 +20.00 108 | Sumi Seal L=3 54.80 NIOS 78.60 +23.80
51 Lakhimi Sarmah L=2 | 63.33 SEBA 75.60 +12.27 109 | Sumki Begum L=3 54.14 ICSE 76.00 21.86
52 | Loni Saikia L=3 | 52.50 SEBA 78.00 +25.50 110 | Susmita Debnath L=2 | 49.83 SEBA 74.40 +24.57
53 | Madhuri Baruah L=3 | 60.00 SEBA 83.20 +23.20 111 | Susmita Dey L=3 52.50 SEBA 82.40 +29.90
54 | Martina Rava L=1 53.00 SEBA 70.40 +17.40 112 | Susmita Sonowal L=2 | 62.00 SEBA 76.80 +14.80
55 Mausumi Saikia L=3 53.00 SEBA 75.60 +22.60 113 | Tanushree Gohain  L=1 53.00 CBSE 70.00 17.00
56 | Mayurakshi Bhadra L=1 | 4833 SEBA 70.60 +22.27 114 | Uddipta Choudhury  L=1 54.16 SEBA 7040 +16.24
57 | Mayurakshi Chakraborty L=3 | 52.83 SEBA 75.60 +22.77 115 | Uzzal Jyoti Dihingia  L=1 48.00 SEBA 63.20 +15.20
58 | Miranda Chetia L=3 | 54.66 SEBA 82.80 +28.14 116 | Violina Bora Sonowal L=1 45.50 SEBA 70.40 +24.90




Performance of students in the 2013 H.S. Final Examination (Commerce)

%Growth/ %Growth/
SN | Name of the Student %HSLC Board %HSSLC | Degrowth | SN | Name of the Student %HSLC Board | %HSSLC | Degrowth
1 A.Rohit Kumar 55.50 SEBA 80.60 +25.10 54 | Mohit Kr. Agarwala =5 75.83 SEBA 87.20 +11.37
2 Abhisekh Bhatta 55.66 SEBA 7740 +21.74 55 | Monisha Lahon =3 63.50 SEBA 75.60 +12.10
3 Abinash Chanda 69.00 CBSE 78.40 +09.40 56 Monjul Buragohain 55.16 SEBA 63.80 +08.64
4 Akram Khan 51.00 SEBA 68.80 17.80 57 | Nabajit Sonowal L=1 50.33 SEBA 73.60 +23.27
5 Alokesh Goswami 53.66 SEBA 71.80 +18.14 58 | Namita Razput L=2 55.00 SEBA 73.00 +18.00
6 Ambika Chetry 60.67 SEBA 63.40 +02.73 59 Nayana Sonowa 51.66 SEBA 63.00 11.34
7 Amlanjyoti Rajbongshi 60.00 SEBA 69.20 +09.20 | 60 | Nikumoni Saikia L=1 | 54.83 SEBA 71.60 +16.77
8 Anindita Chakraborty 56.66 SEBA 80.60 +23.94 61 Phukato Sema L=5 61.50 SEBA 82.40 +20.90
9 Anuradha Dutta 53.86 ICSE 7540 +21.54 62 Pobitra Hazarika L=3 51.00 SEBA 79.60 +28.60
Arman Gurung 54.83 SEBA 71.60 +16.77 63 | Polash R. Kachari L=2 51.16 SEBA 74.20 +23.04
Arun Singh 4717 SEBA 68.20 +21.03 64 | Pooja Rajkumari L=1 56.16 SEBA 59.20 +03.04
Ashok Chetry 53.33 SEBA 77.60 +24.27 65 | Poulami Saha L=4 62.83 SEBA 81.00 +18.17
Baburam Karki 53.33 SEBA 84.20 +30.87 66 Prachi Mishra L=2 54.50 SEBA 72.80 +18.30
Baby Baruah 55.00 SEBA 66.80 +11.80 67 | Pranabjyoti Moran L=1 62.00 SEBA 72.60 +10.60
Bhaskar Jyoti Rajkhowa 53.10 SEBA 81.00 +27.90 68 | Pranijit Das L=3 59.00 CBSE 76.80 +17.80
Bijit Bargohain 62.66 SEBA 83.00 +20.34 69 | Pranjit Roy 49.44 SEBA 57.20 +07.76
Biki Sahu 57.00 CBSE 65.60 +08.60 70 | Pratik Chand 53.00 SEBA 62.40 +09.40
Bikram Das 57.16 SEBA 69.00 +11.84 71 Preety Tamang 51.33 SEBA 68.60 +17.27
Biky Das L=2 64.33 SEBA 77.20 +12.87 72 | Priyanka Bhattacharjee L=2 59.43 ICSE 74.60 +15.17
Birina Deka L=3 75.33 SEBA 79.80 +04.47 73 | Priyanka Phukan 50.83 SEBA 65.40 +14.57
Bishal Dey 61.33 SEBA 68.60 +07.27 74 | Priyom PrMahanta  L=2 52.33 SEBA 76.20 +23.87
Bishal Kalita L=2 53.16 SEBA 75.20 +22.04 75 | Puja Gurung L=2 67.50 SEBA 78.20 +10.70
Bismoy Ballav Saikia L=2 5767 SEBA 77.60 +19.93 76 | Pulak Jyoti Baruah  L=3 60.83 SEBA 78.00 +17.17
Biswajit Gogoi 51.83 SEBA 65.60 +13.77 77 | Rajesh Chetry L=4 58.00 SEBA 83.00 +25.00
Champa Hazarika L=4 73.00 CBSE 78.60 +05.60 78 Rakesh Kumar Yadav L=4 60.00 SEBA 81.80 +21.80
Chandan Suri L=2 53.83 SEBA 78.40 +24.57 79 | Raktim Konwar (1)  L=5 54.16 SEBA 85.80 +31.64
Chatrapati Gogoi L=4 67.16 SEBA 85.00 +17.84 80 | Raktim Konwar (2) 56.17 SEBA 69.20 +13.03
Chiranjib Baruah L=2 50.50 SEBA 73.60 +23.10 81 Ritu Phukan L=2 61.00 CBSE 76.20 +15.20
Debasis Hazarika L=2 54.16 SEBA 66.80 +12.64 82 | Rubu Lakharu 56.83 SEBA 65.80 +08.97
Deepa Chetri L=3 48.16 SEBA 69.80 +21.64 83 | Rumario Sonowal L=4 57.33 SEBA 80.20 +22.87
Durna Kanta Chutia 48.33 SEBA 57.20 +08.87 84 | Safiquddin Ahmed L=4 54.00 SEBA 80.80 +26.80
Dinesh Chetry L=3 51.00 SEBA 77.80 +26.80 85 | Santanu Gogoi L=1 55.33 SEBA 68.60 +13.27
Dipu Baruah L=1 53.83 SEBA 71.80 +17.97 86 | Sasanka Sonowal 57.50 SEBA 71.60 +14.10
Gobinda Bh.Newar 53.67 SEBA 60.00 +06.33 87 | Shabana Hussain L=4 74.14 ICSE 82.60 +08.46
Hem Prova Varma L=1 77.00 CBSE 72.40 -04.60 88 | Shyam Sharma L=3 48.00 SEBA 77.60 +29.60
Hemanta Upadhyaya L=4 51.83 SEBA 86.00 +34.17 89 | Sobha Rimal 49.00 SEBA 55.40 +06.40
Heren Chutia L=1 55.00 SEBA 69.00 +14.00 90 | Sonam Dadri 45.00 SEBA 48.00 +03.00
Hrishikesh Baruah L=2 51.16 SEBA 75.60 +24.44 91 Sourov Mazumder L=2 50.16 SEBA 74.00 +23.84
J.Padmawati 51.16 SEBA 64.00 +12.84 92 | Subhrajeet Dey L=4 50.50 SEBA 79.80 +29.30
Jamroi Rera L=4 57.50 SEBA 84.40 +26.90 93 | Sujata Paul 50.66 SEBA 68.00 +17.34
Joydeep Dey L=4 59.00 CBSE 80.40 +21.40 94 | Suman Sunar L=1 55.66 SEBA 72.00 +16.34
Joydeep Gohain L=4 56.16 SEBA 85.20 +29.04 95 | Sumnya Tesia L=1 61.00 CBSE 7340 +12.40
Jyotsna Gogoi L=4 72.00 ICSE 79.80 +07.80 96 Suraj Kumar Ojha 50.83 SEBA 71.80 +20.97
Kalayan Banskata L=4 52.50 SEBA 80.80 +28.30 97 Sushma Baruah L=2 50.50 SEBA 71.20 +20.70
Kamal Sonowal 55.83 SEBA 63.20 +07.37 98 | Swapnil Gharphalia ~ L=2 51.66 SEBA 77.00 +25.34
Karabi Chawrak 61.00 CBSE 61.80 +00.80 99 Tanjur Ranjan Borah  L=1 51.83 SEBA 70.20 +18.37
Karmajyoti Chetia L=3 55.83 SEBA 81.00 +25.17 100 | Tapan Phukon L=1 55.33 SEBA 73.80 +18.47
Koyal Deb L=3 61.00 SEBA 75.80 +14.80 101 | Tonmoy Pathak L=3 63.00 SEBA 77.60 +14.60
Kunal Nandi L=4 75.00 SEBA 83.40 +08.40 102 | Tuma Chajya Gohain L=5 60.00 SEBA 80.80 +20.80
Madhav Singh Chetry ~ L=2 60.00 SEBA 74.40 +14.40 103 | Ujjal Gogoi 53.16 SEBA 59.40 +06.24
Maharnab Changmai 54.50 SEBA 67.60 +13.10
Manash Gohain 50.50 SEBA 77.20 +26.70
Merry Borgohain 75.00 SEBA 81.20 +06.20




Performance of students in the 2013 H.S. Final Examination (Science)

%Growth/ %Growth/
Name of the Student %HSLEC Board | %HSSLC | Degrowth | S.N | Name of the Student %HSLC | Board | %HSSLC Degrowth
Abhijit Dihingia L=1 | 63.50 | SEBA 68.40 +04.90 51 | Moumita Baruah L=1 60.67 | SEBA 69.80 +09.13
Abhishekh Dutta L=1 | 67.67 | SEBA 70.20 +02.53 52 | Naamcha Hangsik L=2 74.14 ICSE 78.40 +04.26
Adarsh Jaiswal L=5 | 76.16 SEBA 87.80 +11.64 53 | N. H Chowsong L=2 72.42 ICSE 7740 +04.98
Aditya Sivdas L=3 | 65.00 | SEBA 78.60 +13.60 54 | Nanu Bakatial L=2 64.67 | SEBA 75.40 +10.73
Amor Moran L=4 | 71.70 | SEBA 79.00 +07.30 55 | Nilutpal Borgohain L=5 88.00 ICSE 85.20 -02.80
Anil Phukan L=4 | 63.00 SEBA 78.80 +15.80 56 | Nisha Sonowal L=2 71.57 ICSE 73.20 +01.63
Ankur Borah L=4 | 70.16 | SEBA 79.20 +09.04 57 | Ong Chan Saton  L=2 65.83 | SEBA 73.20 +07.37
Anthoni Moran L=3 | 66.00 SEBA 77.00 +11.00 58 | Papu Chetia L=4 72.67 SEBA 8240 +09.73
Anupam Chakra. L=3 | 65.67 | SEBA 78.60 +12.93 59 | Partha Pr.Gogoi 71.00 | SEBA 66.20 -04.80
Anupjyoti Arandh.  L=3 | 65.83 SEBA 72.80 +06.97 60 | Plabon Protim Das L=1 65.00 CBSE 65.40 +00.40
Babli Sonowal 62.33 | SEBA 60.20 -02.13 61 Prabudh Gogoi L=4 71.66 | SEBA 8240 +10.74
Beauti Baruah L=2 68.16 SEBA 71.60 +03.44 62 | Pramod Kr. Shingh L=4 82.16 SEBA 80.60 -01.56
Beauty Gogoi L=2 | 72.83 | SEBA 7740 +04.57 63 | Pratiman Phukan L=3 69.00 | SEBA 80.80 +11.8
Bertilla Barla L=1 | 60.00 | SEBA 74.60 +14.60 64 | Priya Acharjee L=2 71.66 | SEBA 76.20 +04.54
Bikash Moran L=2 | 64.35 | SEBA 75.80 +11.45 65 | Purabi Kuli L=2 60.00 | SEBA 75.00 +15.00
Bikash Tiwari L=2 | 62.42 ICSE 70.60 +08.18 66 | Purnima Gogoi L=3 78.66 | SEBA 8240 +03.74
Bimal Upadhyay L=3 | 62.00 SEBA 73.60 +11.60 67 | Rahul Dutta L=4 76.83 SEBA 8240 +05.57
Binita Sharma 61.66 | SEBA 57.60 -04.06 68 | Rahul Kr. Phukan L=3 70.57 ICSE 71.00 +00.43
Biplob Kr Das L=3 | 65.33 | SEBA 69.20 +03.87 69 | Rajani Chhetry L=1 61.70 ICSE 63.20 +01.50
Biswajit Gogoi L=3 65.00 | CBSE 78.60 +13.60 70 | Rajdeep Bhattacha L=3 64.50 | SEBA 75.80 +11.30
Bornali Gogoi L=3 75.00 | SEBA 75.60 +00.60 71 Ranjan Hazarika 64.66 | SEBA 64.00 -00.66
Buddhisatya Dowa L=5 | 72.00 ICSE 80.40 +08.40 72 | Rhituraj Konwar  L=2 75.50 | SEBA 79.80 +04.30
Chandan J Thakur L=3 62.00 | SEBA 72.60 +10.60 73 | Rishav Deb L=5 77.33 | SEBA 83.60 +06.27
Charu Pr Saikia L=1 | 69.30 SEBA 74.00 +04.70 74 | Rohit Kumar Singh L=4 68.83 SEBA 8140 +12.57
Devabrata Sharma L=5 | 85.00 | SEBA 89.60 +04.60 75 | Roktim Khalen L=3 77.16 | SEBA 79.00 +01.84
Dharitri Barbaruah  L=2 | 67.83 | SEBA 73.80 +05.97 76 | Roshni Sharma L=2 82.00 ICSE 80.40 01.6
Dimpi Jyoti Gogoi  L=1 | 68.83 SEBA 69.60 +00.77 77 | Roushan Tara L=2 66.33 SEBA 76.60 +10.27
Dipak Das L=5 | 65.00 | SEBA 87.40 +22.40 78 | Rupam Sonowal L=4 69.16 | SEBA 82.20 +13.04
Dipankar Phukan  L=5 | 75.00 SEBA 91.00 +16.00 79 | Sagarika Phukan L=2 63.66 SEBA 73.40 +09.74
Dipankar Sonowal L=1 | 67.66 | SEBA 71.00 +03.34 | 80 | Shyamal Moran 61.66 | SEBA 62.80 +01.14
Dipti Newar L=2 | 93.00 | CBSE 78.20 -14.80 81 | Siddarth Pradhan L=2 73.71 ICSE 76.40 +02.69
Gourav Jyoti Dutta 59.00 SEBA 60.80 +01.80 82 | Simi Mahanta L=2 60.50 SEBA 72.80 +12.3
Grismika Neog L=1 | 67.00 | CBSE 70.00 +03.00 83 | Sinmoy Baruah L=3 69.66 | SEBA 79.40 +09.74
Hansraj Gogoi 67.00 | CBSE 55.80 -11.20 84 | Sophia Simson L=1 62.50 | SEBA 64.40 +01.90
Hemanta Moran L=2 65.33 | SEBA 74.40 +09.07 85 | Subham Paul L=5 85.00 | SEBA 89.00 +04.00
Ipsita Das L=4 | 78.16 | SEBA 82.00 +03.84 86 | Subham K Gupta L=3 68.67 | SEBA 80.40 +11.73
Jahid Zulkarnain L=4 | 65.50 | SEBA 81.80 +16.30 87 | Subhayan Das L=3 85.28 ICSE 79.80 -05.48
Kalpana Chetry L=1 | 60.00 | SEBA 66.20 +06.20 88 | Sujit Gogoi L=2 68.83 | SEBA 72.80 +03.97
Kamal Deep Nandi L=3 | 69.33 | SEBA 7540 +06.07 89 | Suraj Kr. Thakur  L=1 61.16 | SEBA 66.20 +05.04
Kaushik Saikia 62.66 | SEBA 66.40 +03.74 | 90 | SushmitaK. YadavL=1 | 67.57 | ICSE 73.20 +05.63
Kaustubh Phukan L=3 | 78.00 | SEBA 79.00 +01.00 N Susmita Sonowal L=1 65.67 | SEBA 73.80 +08.13
Krishna K Saikia L=5 | 72.00 SEBA 86.20 +14.20 92 | Swapnali Baruah L=3 69.16 SEBA 79.80 +010.64
Lohit K Upadhyaya L=3 | 75.00 | SEBA 75.80 +00.80 93 | Tanbir Inayat Ali  L=3 83.00 | CBSE 76.80 -06.20
Madhuri Gogoi L=1 | 62.50 | SEBA 71.20 +08.70 94 | Tapash Konwar L=1 68.83 | SEBA 69.80 +00.97
Mamata Upadhya L=2 | 70.33 | SEBA 72.80 +02.47 95 | Tapolika Chakma L=2 71.00 | CBSE 72.60 +01.60
Manuj Dutta L=3 | 71.83 | SEBA 78.20 +06.37 96 | Vaishali Dutta L=2 63.00 | SEBA 69.40 +06.40
Mithun Dang L=4 | 66.16 SEBA 81.80 +15.64 97 Vishal Pun L=2 63.00 SEBA 78.00 +15.00
Moin Raja Khan L=3 | 62.66 | SEBA 80.80 +18.14 98 | Yekhyopya Chowli L=2 77.00 | CBSE 78.40 +01.40
Mondira Baruah L=1 | 66.16 | SEBA 70.20 +04.04 99 | Zimpi Saikia L=1 70.43 ICSE 61.80 -08.63
Moukham Wakhet L=2 | 63.83 | SEBA 76.60 +12.77




